(' 2.5G SFPICRRAGINIRIFASE?

SRR BER, 2019-01-01 &%

2.5G SFPI LSRRI RS 20?7

fRIRTTIE

AN

24
SRS sl (n | FiberMod | &FEEZ (um) RHEE #£N#E4#&EF (dBm)
m) e
HinseTh= ElikTh®

SFP-2.5G-LX-8M13 | 1310 SMF 9125 2km -10--3 -18~-3
10
SFP-2.5G-LH15-SM | 1310 SMF 9125 15km -5~0 -18~0
1310
SFP-2.5G-LH40-SM | 1310 SMF 9125 40km -2 +3 -27~-9
1310
SFP-2.5G-LHE0-SM | 1550 SMF 9125 30km -20~-14 -31~-12
1350 (28~



https://zhiliao.h3c.com/questions/catesDis/661
https://zhiliao.h3c.com/User/other/22630

	2.5G SFP光模块的外观及详细参数？
	问题描述
	解决方法


